The Aspire LED downlight range is a high
quality, low glare fixed downlight
incorporating 3-Step Macadam Ellipse
Cree CXA LEDs for best-in-class
performance. High quality cold-forged
1060 aluminium heat sink for optimal
thermal management and long life.
Interchangeable reflectors offering

60-80w Φ230 176 200
60-80w Φ285 210 255
⚫ Order Codes
Change code to suit required specification:
• Beam Angle xx – Beam Angle (15° / 24° / 45° / 60° / Op)
• Optional IP rating, add suffix: IP56 / 65
• Dimmable Suffix -D (Triac), -10V (1-10V), -Dali (Dali)
• Example: “DL-CXA115-14W-4K-60-IP65-DALI”
95mm diameter Aspire, 75mm cut out (102mm H)
115mm diameter Aspire, 95mm cut out (116mm H)
160mm diameter Aspire, 140mm cut out (133mm H)
Alpha Code Watts Colour Temp. Lumen Output
Product
Weight
Outer Packing
Dimensions
EL-ASPIRE-CXA95-5W-3K-36 5W 3000k 460 lm
0.19kg
480*480*470mm
64pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE-CXA95-5W-4K-36 5W 4000k 475 lm
EL-ASPIRE-CXA95-8W-3K-36 8W 3000k 816 lm
0.19kg
480*480*470mm
64pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE-CXA95-8W-4K-36 8W 4000k 842 lm
Alpha Code Watts Colour Temp. Lumen Output
Product
Weight
Outer Packing
Dimensions
EL-ASPIRE-CXA115-9W-3K-xx 9.5W 3000k 878 lm
0.35kg
480*480*470mm
48pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE -CXA115-9W-4K-xx 9.5W 4000k 905 lm
EL-ASPIRE -CXA115-15W-3K-xx 15W 3000k 1558 lm
0.35kg
480*480*470mm
48pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE -CXA115-15W-4K-xx 15W 4000k 1,606 lm
Alpha Code Watts Colour Temp. Lumen Output
Product
Weight
Outer Packing
Dimensions
EL-ASPIRE -CXA160-20W-3K-xx 20W 3000k 2,077 lm
0.77kg
525*390*495mm
18pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE -CXA160-20W-4K-xx 20W 4000k 2,141 lm
EL-ASPIRE -CXA160-25W-3K-xx 25W 3000k 2,596 lm
0.77kg
525*390*495mm
18pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE-CXA160-25W-4K-xx 25W 4000k 2,676 lm
EL-ASPIRE-CXA160-30W-3K-xx 30W 3000k 3,115 lm
0.77kg
525*390*495mm
18pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE-CXA160-30W-4K-xx 30W 4000k 3,212 lm
160mm diameter Aspire, 140mm cut out (153mm H)
185mm diameter Aspire, 160mm cut out (136mm H)
230mm diameter Aspire, 200mm cut out (176mm H)
285mm diameter Aspire, 255mm cut out (210mm H)
Alpha Code Watts Colour Temp. Lumen Output
Product
Weight
Outer Packing
Dimensions
EL-ASPIRE-CXA160T-40W-3K-xx 40W 3000k 4,153 lm
0.86kg
525*390*495mm
18pcs/ctn EL-ASPIRE -CXA160T-40W-4K-xx 40W 4000k 4,282 lm
EL-ASPIRE -CXA160T-45W-3K-xx 45W 3000k 4,673 lm